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Base size: 26057

How satisfied or dissatisfied are you with the following in your local area?

Local policing

Very satisfied 12%

Fairly satisfied 40%

Neither satisfied nor dissatisfied 27%

Fairly dissatisfied 13%

Very dissatisfied 5%

Don't know 4%

Satisfied 52%

Dissatisfied 18%
Base size: 26057

Over the past 12 months do you think the service provided by each of the

following in your local area has got better, worse, or stayed about the same?

Local policing

Got better 5%

Got worse 19%

Stayed about the same 65%

Lived in area less than a year 2%

Don'’t know 9%
Base size: 26057

To what extent do you agree or disagree that the police in your local area

provide good value for money?

Strongly agree 6%

Tend to agree 28%

Neither agree nor disagree 37%

Tend to disagree 14%

Strongly disagree 5%

Don't know 11%

Agree 34%

Disagree 19%
Base size: 26057

Over the past 12 months do you think each of the following aspects of policing

in in your local area has improved, got worse or stayed about the same? The

visibility of the uniformed police presence

Improved 8%

Got worse 36%

Stayed about the same 44%

Lived in area less than a year 3%

Don’'t know 9%
Base size: 26057

Over the past 12 months do you think each of the following aspects of policing

in in your local area has improved, got worse or stayed about the same? The

range of services offered by the police

Improved 5%

Got worse 17%

Stayed about the same 54%

Lived in area less than a year 3%

Don’'t know 21%
Base size: 26057

And compared with 12 months ago, would you say you now see a uniformed

police presence in the area where you live more often, less often, or about as

often?

More often 7%

Less often 31%

About as often 52%

Lived in area less than a year 7%

Don’'t know/can’t remember 4%
Base size: 26057

As far as you know, has the amount of money your local police force has

available to spend changed in the past 12 months?

Amount has increased 6%

Amount has reduced 33%

Amount has stayed about the same 13%

Don’t know enough to say 49%




